
Molalla 22 Mi



Molalla 22 Mi

1. 0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.0

2. 0.0 0.0 Proceed south on Cole Ave. 0.2

3. 0.2 0.2 R onto E Heintz St 0.4

4. 0.6 0.4 Cross Molalla Ave 0.1

5. 0.7 0.1 R onto Kennel Ave 0.1

6. 0.8 0.1 L onto Toliver Rd 1.3

7. 2.1 1.3 Cross Highway 213. Use Caution. 2.7

8. 4.8 2.7 Continue onto S Dryland Rd 0.6

9. 5.4 0.6 L onto S Barnards Rd 3.0

10. 8.4 3.0 R onto S Barlow Rd/ 1.7

11. 10.1 1.7 R onto S Zimmerman Rd 1.1

12. 11.2 1.1 Road bends L and becomes Oglesby Rd 0.8

13. 12.0 0.8 Sharp R onto S Gribble Rd 1.1

14. 13.0 1.1 Highway crossing. Use Caution. Continue straight on Gribble Rd 0.8

15. 13.9 0.8 L onto S Dryland Rd 0.3

16. 14.2 0.3 R onto S Macksburg Rd 4.6

17. 18.8 4.6 Highway crossing. Use Caution. 1.4

18. 20.1 1.4 R onto S Sprague Rd 0.9

19. 21.0 0.9 L onto S Molalla Ave 0.4

20. 21.4 0.4 Keep R on Molalla Avenue 0.8

21. 22.3 0.8 L onto Frances St 0.4

22. 22.6 0.4 Thank you for supporting A. L. S. Association! 0.0

23. 22.7 0.0 End of route 0.0

22.7 miles.  +477/-478 feet


